3eme REGION - A.L.C.N - championnat au 1 premier in

RO3 ALCN 01 AMAT

Place Nom de lI'amateur
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DULONG Bertrand
CHOLET LEYSENS
GINFRAY Carl
VANDERMEERSCH Ja
CUFFEL P&F

HUE Pierre
LETESSE Pascal
MARIEG & C
FOLLIER Alain
ROUXEL Pére & Fi
SPALART Marc

HUE Maurice
BELLAMY Stéphane
BRINDEAU Sébasti
DUDOUIT P&G
LECARPENTIER Guy
PEREIRA P&F Manu
SIMON Franck
MAINDRELLE Marti
ANQUETIL Emmanue
BUSNEL Daniel

Prix
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Points

96
147
52
105
110
22
68
74
106

11
12
16
19
21
29
31
37
60
62

Société
LISIEUX
CAEN
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
MONTIV
LIEUREY
BERNAY
OUISTREHAM
HONFLEUR
DINAN
FALAISE
LIEUREY
OUISTREHAM
FALAISE
ELBEUF
OUISTREHAM
SOTTEV
HONFLEUR
THAON
ISIGNY
OUISTREHAM

scrit



